
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

                                                                            

 
Holiday Schedule of Zurich Dance Academy for the school year 2025 / 2026 

(Update) 
 

Foundation Studies  
 

 
Holiday Dates Dates taZ Holidays 

Beginning of the 
school year 
 

Mon 25 August 2025 According to the basic schedule 

Knabenschiessen 
(holiday) 
 

Mon 15 September 2025 No classes 

Autumn Holiday Mon 6 – Sun 19 October 2025 Class: Mon 6 – Fri 10 October 2025 
Holiday: Mon 13 – Sun 19 October 2025 
 

Christmas Holiday Mon 15 December 2025 – Sun 
4 January 2026 
 

Last school day: Sunday, 14 December 2025 
(performance) 
 

Winter Holiday Mon 9 – Sun 22 February 2026 No classes 
Friday, 6.02.26: Trip to the Prix de Lausanne with a 
late return 
 

Easter Fri 3 – Mon 6 April 2026 No classes  
 
All classes are held on Thursday before Easter 
 

Spring Holiday 
 

Mon 20 April – Sun 3 May 
2026 

No classes 

Ascension Day Thu 14 May 2026 No classes  
 
No classes on Friday after Ascension Day 
 

Pentecost Monday Mon 25 May 2026 No classes   
 

Summer Holiday Mon 6 July – Sun 23 August 
2026 

Holidays start on Monday, 6 July 
 
Sunday, 5 July, is not a holiday (School Performance 
and Graduation Ceremony) 
 

 
 

 
In exceptional cases, trainings and rehearsals may be scheduled on public holidays. Parents and students will receive 
advance notice of such special arrangements. 
 

 
 
 

 
Holiday Schedule Advanced Studies: see reverse side 



 
 

Holiday Schedule of Zurich Dance Academy for the school year 2025 / 2026 
(Update) 

 
Advanced Studies

 

 
Holiday Dates Dates taZ Holidays 

Beginning of the 
school year 
 

Wed 20 August 2025 According to the basic schedule 

Knabenschiessen 
(holiday) 
 

Mon 15 September 2025 All classes are held 
 

Autumn Holiday Mon 6 – Sun 19 October 2025 Class: Mon 6 – Fri 10 October 2025 
Holiday: Mon 13 – Sun 19 October 2025 
 
 

Christmas Holiday Mon 15 December 2025 – Sun 
4 January 2026 
 

Last school day: Sunday, 14 December 2025 
(performance)  
 

Winter Holiday Mon 2 – Sun 15 February 2026 Class: Mon 2 – Fri 6 February 2026 
Friday, 6.02.26: Trip to the Prix de Lausanne with a 
late return 
 
Holiday: Mon 9 – Sun 15 February 2026 
 

Easter Fri 3 – Mon 6 April 2026 No classes 
 
All classes are held on Thursday before Easter 
 

Spring Holiday  
 

Mon 20 April – Sun 3 May 
2026 

Class: Mon 20 – Fri 24 April 2026 (incl. Sechseläuten 
20.04.) 
Holiday: Mon 27 April – Sun 3 May 2026 
 

Ascension Day Thu 14 May 2026 No classes 
 
All classes are held on Friday after Ascension Day 
 

Pentecost Monday Mon 25 May 2026 No classes 
 

Summer Holiday Mon 6 July – Tue 18 August  
2026 
 

Holidays start on Monday, 6 July 
 
Sunday, 5 July, is not a holiday (School Performance 
and Graduation Ceremony) 
 

Beginning of the 
school year 

Wed 19 August 2026 According to the weekly schedule  

 
 

 
In exceptional cases, trainings and rehearsals may be scheduled on public holidays. Parents and students will receive 
advance notice of such special arrangements. 
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